
Grupo A
Club 1 2 3 4 

1 TRILEMA SORIA  Aaron Barrera Madruga [1]   
Aarón 

Barrera

Aarón 

Barrera

Aarón 

Barrera

2 AYTO SAN ESTBAN DE GORMAZ Alvaron Martín
Alvaro 

Martín

Alvaro 

Martín

3 AYTO. DURUELO  Miguel De Pedro Torres   
Miguel de 

Pedro

4 AYTO DE GOLMAYO  Juan Manuel Mediavilla Rioja   

Grupo B
Club 1 2 3 4 

1 SANTA TERESA DE JESÚS  Iker Gonzalez Chamarro [2]  
Iker 

Gónzalez

Iker 

Gónzalez
-

2 AYTO DE GOLMAYO  Sun Romera Barrera  
Diego 

Rodriguez
-

3 AYTO. DURUELO  Diego Rodriguez Martín  -

4 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Rubén Lafuente Sanz   

Grupo C
Club 1 2 3 4 

1 CEIP LOS DOCE LINAJES  Álvaro Gómez Sanz [3]  
Alvaro 

Gómez

Alvaro 

Gómez
-

2 AYTO SAN ESTBAN DE GORMAZ Arturo Hervás
Arturo 

Hervás
-

3 CEIP INFANTES DE LARA  Ernesto López Gonzalo   -

4 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Alan De Vicente Casas  

Grupo D
Club 1 2 3 4 

1 CEIP FUENTE DEL REY  Daniel Marín Cortés [4]  
Daniel 

Marín

Daniel 

Marín

Daniel 

Marín

2 AYTO SAN ESTBAN DE GORMAZ Luis Cerezo
Luis 

Cerezo
Unai Mata

3 AYTO. DURUELO  Pablo De Pedro Torres  Unai Mata

4 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Unai Mata Rodrigo   

Grupo E
Club 1 2 3 

1 AYTO SAN ESTBAN DE GORMAZ Angel Moreno
Angel 

Moreno

Angel 

Moreno

2 AYTO DE GOLMAYO  Hugo Martín Izan Sotos

3 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Izan Sotos

Cuartos de final Semifinales Final 

 

Aaron Barrera Madruga [1]   

 Aaron Barrera Madruga [1]  

Daniel Marín Cortés [4]   
Angel Moreno   

Álvaro Gómez Sanz [3]   

Álvaro Gómez Sanz [3]   Iker Gonzalez Chamarro [2]   

Iker Gonzalez Chamarro [2]  

Ganador 

Alevín Masculino

Covaleda, 5 de marzo de 2023

Aaron Barrera Madruga [1]  



Grupo A
Club 1 2 3 

1 
CEIP INFANTES DE LARA  Jimena Ayllon Martinez [1]   

Jimena 

Ayllón

Jimena 

Ayllón

2 
AYTO DE GOLMAYO  Alba Bayo Sanchez  

Monica 

Sandoval

3 
AYTO. DURUELO  Monica Sandoval  

Grupo B
Club 1 2 3 

1 AYTO DE GOLMAYO  Julia Perez Esteban [2]  Julia Pérez Julia Pérez

2 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Amira Elgast  
Lucía 

Rubio

3 AYTO. DURUELO  Lucía Rubio Ayuso   

Grupo C
Club 1 2 3 

1 AYTO DE GOLMAYO  Aitana Vicente Nuñez [3]   
Aitana 

Vicente

Aitana 

Vicente

2 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Harane San Quirico Tejedor   

Harane 

San 

Quirico

3 CEIP INFANTES DE LARA  Valeria Miguel Jiménez   

Grupo D
Club 1 2 3 4 

1 CEIP INFANTES DE LARA  Nadia Valero Lorenzo [4]   
Nadia 

Valero

Nadia 

Valero

Nadia 

Valero

2 AYTO DE GOLMAYO  Yaiza Castro Corte   Laia García
Gema de 

Vicente

3 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Laia García Escribano  
Gema de 

Vicente

4 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Gema de Vicente  

Grupo E
Club 1 2 3 4 

1 AYTO. DURUELO  Carla Latorre Ayuso [5]  
Nieves 

Lara

Carla 

Latorre

Carla 

Latorre

2 CEIP LOS DOCE LINAJES  Nieves Lara Uriel  
Nieves 

Lara

Nieves 

Lara

3 AYTO DE GOLMAYO  Estela Fresno Corredor   
Estela 

Fresno

4 AYTO DE GOLMAYO  Lucia Fernandez Rubio   

Cuartos de final Semifinales Final 

 

 

 Jimena Ayllon Martinez [1]  

 
  

 #85:  

 Nadia Valero Lorenzo [4]   

 

  

Nieves Lara Uriel   #89:  

 Nieves Lara Uriel   

Aitana Vicente Nuñez [3]   

  

 #86:  

 Julia Perez Esteban [2]   

Covaleda, 5 de marzo de 2023

Alevín Femenino

Ganador 

Jimena Ayllon Martinez [1]  

Julia Perez Esteban [2]  

Jimena Ayllon Martinez [1]  



Club 1 2 3 4

1 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Cesar Torrecilla Garijo   
Carlos 

Simón

David 

Pérez

Daniel 

Morales

2 AYTO DE DURUELO  Carlos Simón Ruiz  
David 

Pérez

Daniel 

Morales

3 CEIP LA ARBOLEDA  David Pérez Hernandez  
David 

Pérez

4 NTRA SRA DEL PILAR Daniel Morales

Covaleda, 5 de marzo de 2023

Infantil masculino



Grupo A
Club 1 2 3 

1 IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO  Isabel Corchón Jiménez [1]   
Isabel 

Corchón

Isabel 

Corchón

2 IES ANTONIO MACHADO  Ana Isabel Martínez Kreisel  
Ana Isabel 

Martínez

3 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Aroa Llorente Herrero   

Grupo B
Club 1 2 3 4 

1 IES ANTONIO MACHADO  Lucía Manzanares Romera [2]   
Lucía 

Manzanare

s

-

Lucía 

Manzanare

s

2 NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL PILAR  Estela Izquierdo Nestarés  - Ana Orcajo

3 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Raquel Mediavilla  -

4 AYTO. LANGA DE DUERO  Ana Orcajo Gallo  

Grupo C
Club 1 2 3 4 

1 IES ANTONIO MACHADO  Naroa Alvaro Llorente [3]  -
María 

Carmen 

Alvaro

Naroa 

Alvaro

2 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Ainhoa Llorente Herrero  - -

3 IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO  María Carmen Gómez Sanz  
María 

Carmen 

Alvaro

4 AYTO. LANGA DE DUERO  Angela Orcajo Fernandez   

Semifinales Final 

 

 

 Isabel Corchón Jiménez [1]  

 

  

María Carmen Gómez Sanz   

 Lucía Manzanares Romera [2]   

Lucía Manzanares Romera [2]  

Covaleda, 5 de marzo de 2023

Infantil Femenino

Ganador 

Isabel Corchón Jiménez [1]  



Grupo A
Club 1 2 3 

1 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Alonso García Gómez [1]  
Alonso 

García

Alonso 

García

2 IES POLITECNICO  David Gutiérrez Lafuente  
David 

Gutierrez

3 
AYTO DE SAN ESTEBAN DE 

GORMAZ
Adrián Manzanares

Grupo B
Club 1 2 3 4 

1 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Rubén Cámara Escribano [2]   
Rubén 

Cámara

Rubén 

Cámara

Rubén 

Cámara

2 IES POLITECNICO  Pablo García Brieva  
Pablo 

García

Pablo 

García

3 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Oliver Jiménez Terrel  
Rodrigo 

Miranda

4 
AYTO DE SAN ESTEBAN DE 

GORMAZ
Rodrigo Miranda  

Grupo C
Club 1 2 3 

1 
AYTO DE SAN ESTEBAN DE 

GORMAZ
Sergio Diaz Sergio Diaz Sergio Diaz

2 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Guillermo López Torrecilla  
Mario 

Muñoz

3 IES POLITECNICO  Mario Muñoz Herrero  

Semifinal Final 

 

 

Alonso García Gómez [1]  

Rubén Cámara Escribano [2]  

Rubén Cámara Escribano [2]   

 Rubén Cámara Escribano [2]  

Sergio Diaz

Covaleda, 5 de marzo de 2023

Cadete masculino

Ganador 



Grupo A
Club 1 2 3 4 

1 IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO  María González Bachiller [1]
María 

González

María 

González

María 

González

2 AYTO DE DURUELO  Lucía Latorre Ayuso
Lucía 

Latorre

Lucía 

Latorre

3 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Julia Molina Herrero
Julia 

Molina

4 AYTO DE COVALEDA  María San Quirico

Grupo B
Club 1 2 3 4 

1 IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO  Naiara Pascual De La Iglesia [2]  
Julia de 

Vicente

Angela 

Alonso

Jimena 

González

2 AYTO DE COVALEDA  Julia De Vicente Torrecilla  
Julia de 

Vicente

Jimena 

González

3 NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL PILAR  Angela Alonso Heras  
Jimena 

González

4 IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO  Jimena González Bachiller  

Final Ganador 

María González Bachiller [1]

 María González Bachiller [1]

Naiara Pascual De La Iglesia [2]  

Covaleda, 5 de marzo de 2023

Cadete femenino



BADMINTON-JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2022-23

CLAS PTOS EQUIP CLAS PTOS EQUIP CLAS PTOS EQUIP

1º Alonso García Gómez AYTO DE COVALEDA 1 100 100 2 80 80 180 100 1

1º Rubén Cámara Escribano AYTO DE COVALEDA 2 80 80 1 100 100 180 100 1

3º Sergio Diez Ortega AYTO DE DURUELO 3/4 65 3/4 65 130 65 1

4º David Gutiérrez Lafuente IES POLITECNICO 3/4 65 65 5/8 45 45 110 65 1

5º Mario Muñoz Herrero IES POLITECNICO 5/8 45 45 5/8 45 45 90 45 1

5º Pablo García Brieva IES POLITECNICO 5/8 45 45 5/8 45 45 90 45 1

7º Guillermo López Torrecilla AYTO DE COVALEDA 5/8 45 45 9/16 35 35 80 45 1

8º Adrián Manzanares Gómez AYTO SAN ESTEBAN DE GORMAZ 9/16 35 9/16 35 70 35 1

8º Rodrigo Miranda Diez AYTO SAN ESTEBAN DE GORMAZ 9/16 35 9/16 35 70 35 1

10º Oliver Jiménez Terrel AYTO DE COVALEDA 5/8 45 OTRO 10 55 45 1

III PRUEBA:SO, 16/04/2023

CADETE MASCULINO

JUGADOR CENTRO TOTAL
MEJOR 

RESUTALDO

VECES MEJORI PRUEBA: SO, 26/02/2023 II PRUEBA:CO, 05/03/2023



BADMINTON-JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2022-23

CLAS PTOS EQUIP CLAS PTOS EQUIP CLAS PTOS EQUIP

1º María González Bachiller IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO 1 100 1 100 100 200 100 1

2º Lucía Latorre Ayuso AYTO DE DURUELO 3/4 65 3/4 65 130 65 1

3º Naiara Pascual De La Iglesia IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO 2 80 9/16 35 35 115 80 1

4º Angela Alonso Heras NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL PILAR 3/4 65 5/8 45 110 65 1

4º Julia De Vicente Torrecilla AYTO DE COVALEDA 5/8 45 3/4 65 110 65 1

6º Julia Molina Herrero AYTO DE COVALEDA 5/8 45 5/8 45 90 45 1

7º Jimena González Bachiller IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO NP 0 2 80 80 80 80 1

8º Paula Diaz Fuentes AYTO SAN ESTEBAN DE GORMAZ 5/8 45 9/16 35 80 45 1

CADETE FEMENINO

JUGADORA CENTRO TOTAL
MEJOR 

RESUTALDO

VECES MEJORI PRUEBA: SO, 26/02/2023 II PRUEBA:CO, 05/03/2023 III PRUEBA:SO, 16/04/2023



BADMINTON-JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2022-23

CLAS PTOS EQUIP CLAS PTOS EQUIP CLAS PTOS EQUIP

1º David Pérez Hernandez  CEIP LA ARBOLEDA  1 100 1 100 200 100 1

2º Daniel Morales Sanchez  NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL PILAR  2 80 2 80 160 80 1

3º Carlos Simón Ruiz  AYTO DE DURUELO  3/4 65 3/4 65 130 65 1

4º Cesar Torrecilla Garijo  AYTO DE COVALEDA  5/8 45 5/8 45 90 45 1

5º Daniel Lázaro San Miguel  IES POLITECNICO  3/4 65 NI 0 65 65 1

6º Rafael Andrés De Vicente  AYTO DE COVALEDA  NP 0 NI 0 0 0 1

INFANTIL MASCULINO

JUGADOR CENTRO
I PRUEBA: SO, 26/02/2023 II PRUEBA:CO, 05/03/2023 III PRUEBA:SO, 16/04/2023

TOTAL
MEJOR 

RESUTALDO

VECES MEJOR



BADMINTON-JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2022-23

CLAS PTOS EQUIP CLAS PTOS EQUIP CLAS PTOS EQUIP

1º Isabel Corchón Jiménez IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO 1 100 1 100 200 100 4

2º Lucía Manzanares Romera IES ANTONIO MACHADO 2 80 80 2 80 80 160 80 1

3º María Carmen Gómez Sanz IES VIRGEN DEL ESPINO 3/4 65 3/4 65 130 65 1

4º Naroa Alvaro Llorente IES ANTONIO MACHADO 3/4 65 65 5/8 45 45 110 65 1

5º Ana Isabel Martínez Kreisel IES ANTONIO MACHADO 5/8 45 45 5/8 45 45 90 45 2

6º Ana Orcajo Gallo AYTO. LANGA DE DUERO 5/8 45 5/8 45 90 45 1

7º Angela Orcajo Fernandez AYTO. LANGA DE DUERO 5/8 45 9/16 35 80 45 1

8º Aroa Llorente Herrero AYTO DE COVALEDA 9/16 35 9/16 35 70 35 1

8º Estela Izquierdo Nestarés NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL PILAR 9/16 35 9/16 35 70 35 1

10º Raquel Mediavilla AYTO DE COVALEDA 9/16 35 NP 0 35 35 1

11º Ainhoa Llorente Herrero AYTO DE COVALEDA NP 0 NP 0 0 0 3

12º Zaira De Miguel Sanz AYTO DE COVALEDA NP 0 NI 0 0 0 1

INFANTIL FEMENINO

                                                    JUGADORA CENTRO TOTAL
MEJOR 

RESUTALDO

VECES MEJORI PRUEBA: SO, 26/02/2023 II PRUEBA:CO, 05/03/2023 III PRUEBA:SO, 16/04/2023



BADMINTON-JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2022-23

1º Aaron Barrera Madruga TRILEMA SORIA 1 100 1 100 200 100 2

2º Iker Gonzalez Chamarro SANTA TERESA DE JESÚS 2 80 2 80 160 80 2

3º Álvaro Gómez Sanz CEIP LOS DOCE LINAJES 3/4 65 3/4 65 130 65 2

3º Daniel Marín Cortés CEIP FUENTE DEL REY 3/4 65 3/4 65 130 65 2

5º Ángel Romero AYTO SAN ESTEBAN DE GORMAZ 9/16 35 5/8 45 80 45 1

6º Sun Romera Barrera AYTO DE GOLMAYO 5/8 45 OTRO 10 55 45 1

6º Luis Cerezo Moreno AYTO SAN ESTEBAN DE GORMAZ 5/8 45 OTRO 10 55 45 1

8º Martín Morales De La Fuente CEIP FUENTE DEL REY 5/8 45 NI 0 45 45 1

8º Daniel Dimitrov Kichev AYTO SAN ESTEBAN DE GORMAZ 5/8 45 NI 0 45 45 1

10º Miguel De Pedro Torres AYTO. DURUELO 9/16 35 OTRO 10 45 35 1

10º Juan Manuel Mediavilla Rioja AYTO DE GOLMAYO 9/16 35 OTRO 10 45 35 1

10º Pablo De Pedro Torres AYTO. DURUELO 9/16 35 OTRO 10 45 35 1

10º Arturo Hervás Mate AYTO SAN ESTEBAN DE GORMAZ OTRO 10 9/16 35 45 35 1

14º Kevin Flores Escobar SANTA TERESA DE JESÚS 9/16 35 NI 0 35 35 1

14º Adrian Barcos Beltran AYTO DE GOLMAYO 9/16 35 NI 0 35 35 1

14º Mateo Beltran Garcia AYTO DE GOLMAYO 9/16 35 NI 0 35 35 1

14º Álvaro Martin Rodas AYTO SAN ESTEBAN DE GORMAZ NP 0 9/16 35 35 35 1

14º Unai Mata Rodrigo AYTO DE COVALEDA NP 0 9/16 35 35 35 1

14º Diego Rodriguez Martín AYTO. DURUELO NP 0 9/16 35 35 35 1

14º Izán Sotos AYTO DE COVALEDA NP 0 9/16 35 35 35 1

21º Ernesto López Gonzalo CEIP INFANTES DE LARA NP 0 OTRO 10 10 10 1

21º Hugo Martín AYTO DE GOLMAYO NP 0 OTRO 10 10 10 1

23º Rubén Lafuente Sanz AYTO DE COVALEDA NP 0 NP 0 0 0 2

23º Saul Arranz Lopez AYTO DE GOLMAYO NP 0 NI 0 0 0 2

23º Alan De Vicente Casas AYTO DE COVALEDA NP 0 NP 0 0 0 2

SO, 26/02/2023 SO, 05/03/2023 SO, 16/04/2023

ALEVÍN MASCULINO

JUGADOR CENTRO
I PRUEBA II PRUEBA III PRUEBA

TOTAL
MEJOR 

RESUTALDO

VECES MEJOR



BADMINTON-JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2022-23

1º Jimena Ayllón Martínez CEIP INFANTES DE LARA 1 100 1 100 200 100 2

2º Julia Perez Esteban AYTO DE GOLMAYO 2 80 2 80 160 80 2

3º Nadia Valero Lorenzo CEIP INFANTES DE LARA 3/4 65 3/4 65 130 65 2

4º Aitana Vicente Nuñez AYTO DE GOLMAYO 3/4 65 5/8 45 110 65 1

5º Nieves Lara Uriel CEIP LOS DOCE LINAJES 9/16 35 3/4 65 100 65 1

6º Carla Latorre Ayuso AYTO. DURUELO 5/8 45 9/16 35 80 45 1

6º Mónica Sandoval Chicote AYTO. DURUELO 5/8 45 9/16 35 80 45 1

8º Lucía Rubio Ayuso AYTO. DURUELO 9/16 35 9/16 35 70 35 2

9º Estela Fresno Corredor AYTO DE GOLMAYO 5/8 45 OTRO 10 55 45 1

9º Yaiza Castro Corte AYTO DE GOLMAYO 5/8 45 OTRO 10 55 45 1

11º Alba Bayo Sanchez AYTO DE GOLMAYO 9/16 35 OTRO 10 45 35 1

11º Valeria Miguel CEIP INFANTES DE LARA 9/16 35 OTRO 10 45 35 1

13º Gema De Vicente Blasco AYTO DE COVALEDA NP 0 9/16 35 35 35 1

13º Harane San Quirico Tejedor AYTO DE COVALEDA NP 0 9/16 35 35 35 1

13º Ruth Rodriguez Martín AYTO. DURUELO 9/16 35 NI 0 35 35 1

16º Lucia Fernandez Rubio AYTO DE GOLMAYO OTRO 10 OTRO 10 20 10 2

17º Amira Elgast AYTO DE COVALEDA NP 0 OTRO 10 10 10 1

17º Carla Molina Herrero AYTO DE COVALEDA OTRO 10 NI 0 10 10 1

17º Laia García Escribano AYTO DE COVALEDA NP 0 OTRO 10 10 10 1

20º Cristina Soto Escanero AYTO DE GOLMAYO NP 0 NI 0 0 0 2

20º Lidia Martín Carreira AYTO. DURUELO NP 0 NI 0 0 0 2

20º Maite Cerezo Moreno AYTO SAN ESTEBAN DE GORMAZ NP 0 NI 0 0 0 2

SO, 26/02/2023 SO, 05/03/2023 SO, 16/04/2023

ALEVIN FEMENINO

JUGADORA CENTRO
I PRUEBA II PRUEBA III PRUEBA

TOTAL
MEJOR 

RESUTALDO

VECES MEJOR



BADMINTON-JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2022-23

I PRUEBA II PRUEBA III PRUEBA

SO, 26/02/2023 CO, 05/03/2023 SO, 16/04/2023

1º Ayto Covaleda 225 215 440
2º IES Politécnico 155 135 290

CADETE MASCULINO-EQUIPOS

CENTRO TOTAL



BADMINTON-JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2022-23

I PRUEBA II PRUEBA III PRUEBA

SO, 26/02/2023 CO, 05/03/2023 SO, 16/04/2023

1º IES Virgen del Espino 215 215

CADETE FEMENINO-EQUIPOS

CENTRO TOTAL



BADMINTON-JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2022-23

I PRUEBA II PRUEBA III PRUEBA

SO, 26/02/2023 CO, 05/03/2023 SO, 16/04/2023

1º IES Antonio Machado 190 170 360

INFANTIL FEMENINO-EQUIPOS

CENTRO TOTAL


